In addition to 20% of the post-Issue shareholding of our Company held by the Promoters (locked in for three years
as specified above), in accordance with regulation 36 of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009, the entire pre-Issue share
capital of our Company (including the Equity Shares held by our Promoters) shall be locked in for a period of one
year from the date of Allotment in this Issue.

The Equity Shares held by persons other than our Promoters and locked-in for a period of one year from the date
of Allotment, in accordance with regulation 37 of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009, in the Issue may be transferred to
any other person holding Equity Shares which are locked-in, subject to the continuation of the lock-in the hands
of transferees for the remaining period and compliance with the Takeover Code.

8. Shareholding pattern of our Company:

A:   The following table presents the shareholding pattern of Our Company

34

Category of Shareholder No. of

Shareholders
Pre-Issue Post-Issue Shares Pledged

or  otherwise
encumbered

 No. of Equity
Shares

As a %
of

Issued
Equity

No. of Equity
Shares

As a % of
Issued
Equity

Number
of shares

As
a
%

Shareholding of Promoters and Promoter group
INDIAN
Individuals/HUFs
Directors/Relatives

1 799750 30.98 799750 16.73 --- ---

Central Govt. /
State Govts.

- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Bodies Corporate 1 270350 10.47 270350 5.65 --- ---
Financial Institutions/Banks - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Sub Total A (1) 2 1070100 41.45 1070100 22.38 --- ---
FOREIGN
Bodies Corporate - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Individual - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Institutions - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Any others (specify) - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Sub Total A (2) - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Total Shareholding of
Promoter group A (1) + A
(2)

2 1070100 41.45 1070100 22.38 --- ---

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
Institutions
Central Govt./
State Govts.

- --- --- [●] [●] --- ---

Financial Institutions/Banks - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Mutual Funds/UTI - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Venture Capital Funds - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Insurance Companies - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Foreign Institutions Investors - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

- --- --- [●] [●] --- ---

Any Others (Specify) - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Sub Total B (1) - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Non Institutions -
Bodies Corporate 7 1511500 58.55 [●] [●] --- ---
Individuals-shareholders